
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

29 

44 

77 

91 

1 

33 

93 

44 

911 

34 

1 

13 

67 

5 

10 

54 

1 

11 

11 

21 

18 

46 

Name 

VELIĆ Dorian 

SVETIĆ Matija 

FILIPAŠIĆ Ivan 

MAZALOVIĆ Mario 

VEVC Teo 

BLAŽEVAC Matija 

BUBALO Ante 

FIRKOVAĆ Zvonimir 

DI LENARDO Davide 

OGNJANOVIĆ SCHWANTZ Branko 

JURIŠA  Matija 

GEREŠ Marko 

NEMČIĆ Karlo 

CAREVIĆ Stefan 

ČEJIĆ Filip 

BABIĆ Vilim 

ŠABIĆ Tomislav 

PARADŽIKOVIĆ Ivan 

ČANDRLIĆ Filip 

ČELEBIĆ Petar 

KOPRIĆ Danijel 

DI LENARDO ZAMLIĆ Predrag 

Club 

MK Šmrika RT 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Križevci 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MCK Jaska 

MK Di Lenardo Racing 

MK Di Lenardo Racing 

MK Križevci 

MK Šmrika RT 

MCK Jaska 

MK Križevci 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Di Lenardo 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Šmrika RT 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Križevci 

MK Di Lenardo Racing 

Team 

Tim Košić doo 

Tim Košić doo 

Tim Košić doo 

Motorcycle 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Gilera 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Yamaha 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Gilera 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Best Tm 

1:03.386 

1:05.082 

1:05.298 

1:06.071 

1:06.474 

1:08.190 

1:08.460 

1:09.466 

1:10.439 

1:13.335 

1:13.907 

1:14.541 

1:15.057 

1:17.412 

1:17.969 

1:18.825 

1:19.607 

1:22.134 

1:28.089 

1:31.220 

Diff 

1.696 

1.912 

2.685 

3.088 

4.804 

5.074 

6.080 

7.053 

9.949 

10.521 

11.155 

11.671 

14.026 

14.583 

15.439 

16.221 

18.748 

24.703 

27.834 

Class 

NO LIMIT 

NO LIMIT 

NO LIMIT 

NO LIMIT 

OPEN 

NO LIMIT 

OPEN 

OPEN 

NO LIMIT 

OPEN 

NO LIMIT 

OPEN 

OPEN 

NO LIMIT 

OPEN 

50 

50 

OPEN 

50 

50 

NO LIMIT 

50 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25.6.2023. 10:31:54 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Direktor utrke: Zdravko LELJAK 

Delegat HMS-a: Miro PAPEC 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

NAGRADA KRIŽEVACA 2023. 

7 - SKUTERI 

1. Službeni trening 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:18:11 

Gornji Grad 1,500 km 

25.6.2023. 08:15 


